
Jen Likely  – President 214-236-5274 469-632-3862

Kim Young  –Secretary 903-701-9327 214-477-0315

Laurie DeLeon – Maintenance 254-289-6418

469-632-3801

214-263-7398

214-794-7909

903-629-3390

903-383-7643

800-762-2203

888-705-2290

903-878-2262

903-763-2261

800-517-1730

SRA –Yantis - Leaseback/OSSF Permits - SRA Does 

require Permit from SRA for OSSF
www.sratx.org

Wood County, Texas Tax Office www.woodcountytax.com

Country Boy Trash

East Texas Council of Governments - Call for 911 

Address
www.etcog.org

 Utility Permits – No ACC Permit Required – Please contact the following:

Lake Fork Water Yantis www.lakeforkwsc.com

Wood County Electric Quitman www.wcec.org

Peoples Telephone –Internet Quitman www.peoplescom.net

Mike Mann    PR 5806, Lot 623, SECT 1

Allen Seigl    PR 5808, Lot 512. SECT 1

Mike Lucas    PR 5800, Lot 980, SECT 1   

BOARD OF DIRECTORS EFFECTIVE 07-20-19

Mary Lucas –Vice President

Ardella Norwood - Treasurer

Security – Billy Ray Tillison 903-975-3024

SEB -ACC COMMITTEE-CONSTRUCTION APPLICATIONS & BUILDING PERMITS ARE REQUIRED BEFORE 

CONSTRUCTION.    (Blank app form is available at Cabana or on website.  Please complete and deliver to one of the 

following ACC committee members. You must have ACC inspect site and provide you a green permit which you must visibly 

post at job site. ACC will follow up and it not built to specs, you may be required to remove.

http://www.lakeforkwsc.com/
about:url http://www.wcec.org/
about:url http://www.peoplescom.net/
about:url http://www.sratx.org/
about:url http://www.woodcountytax.com/
http://www.etcog.org/
about:url http://www.sratx.org/
about:url http://www.woodcountytax.com/
http://www.etcog.org/
http://www.lakeforkwsc.com/
about:url http://www.wcec.org/
about:url http://www.peoplescom.net/

