BOARD OF DIRECTORS EFFECTIVE 07-20-19

Jen Likely - President	214-236-5274	Mary Lucas –Vice President	469-632-3862
Kim Young -Secretary	903-701-9327	Ardella Norwood - Treasurer	214-477-0315
Laurie DeLeon – Maintenance	254-289-6418		

Security - Billy Ray Tillison 903-975-3024

SEB -ACC COMMITTEE-CONSTRUCTION APPLICATIONS & BUILDING PERMITS ARE REQUIRED BEFORE

CONSTRUCTION. (Blank app form is available at Cabana or on website. Please complete and deliver to one of the following ACC committee members. You must have ACC inspect site and provide you a green permit which you must visibly post at job site. ACC will follow up and it not built to specs, you may be required to remove.

Mike Lucas	469-632-3801	PR 5800, Lot 980, SECT 1
Mike Mann	214-263-7398	PR 5806, Lot 623, SECT 1
Allen Seigl	214-794-7909	PR 5808, Lot 512. SECT 1

Utility Permits – No ACC Permit Required – Please contact the following:

Country Boy Trash	903-629-3390	
Lake Fork Water Yantis	903-383-7643	www.lakeforkwsc.com
Wood County Electric Quitman	800-762-2203	www.wcec.org
Peoples Telephone –Internet Quitman	888-705-2290	www.peoplescom.net
SRA –Yantis - Leaseback/OSSF Permits - SRA Does require Permit from SRA for OSSF	903-878-2262	www.sratx.org
Wood County, Texas Tax Office	903-763-2261	www.woodcountytax.com
East Texas Council of Governments - Call for 911 Address	800-517-1730	www.etcog.org